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Event 12 Men, 4 x 25m Manikin Relay Open
26-11-2022 - 17:45 Startlist

World Record 1:04.04 Germany GER Wroclau (POL) 8-9-2016
Heat 1 of 7
3 RB Delft M RB Delft NT
4 Athena Bracciano 1 Athena Bracciano NT
5 RB Echt J2 RB Echt NT
6 Athena Bracciano 2 Athena Bracciano NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 NLS Romerike 1 NLS Romerike 2:10.00
2 NLS Romerike 2 NLS Romerike 1:58.00
3 RB Waddinxveen 1 RB Waddinxveen 1:54.24
4 DLRG Stadtlohn 1 DLRG Stadtlohn 1:43.48
5 RB Rosmalen 1 RB Rosmalen 1:50.25
6 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 1 DLRG Ludwigshafen-Oggersheim 1:57.32
7 RB Staphorst 2 RB Staphorst 2:08.52
8 RB Delft 1 RB Delft NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 DXXX Kusel KiXXX 1:41.00
2 Austria Water Rescue Fed 1 Austria Water Rescue Fed 1:40.00
3 RB Staphorst 1 RB Staphorst 1:37.00
4 DLRG Niedersachsen 1 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:31.97
5 DLRG Duisburg 1 DLRG Duisburg 1:35.00
6 DLRG Berlin 1 DLRG Berlin 1:38.00
7 DLRG Langenberg 1 DLRG Langenberg 1:40.00
8 DLRG Stadtlohn J DLRG Stadtlohn 1:42.00
Heat4 of 7
1 RB Gouda 2 RB Gouda 1:30.00
2 RASCALS 1 RASCALS 1:26.00
3 DLRG Hagen im Bremischen 1 DLRG Hagen im Bremischen 1:24.50
4 Sint-Truiden 1 Sint-Truiden 1:22.00
5 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:23.00
6 DLRG OG Magdeburg e.V. 1 DLRG OG Magdeburg e.V. 1:25.00
7 DLRG Sachsen-Anhalt Juniors DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:30.00
8 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:31.00
Heat5of 7
1 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 1 DLRG Bad Wuennenberg 1:21.50
2 DLRG Giitersloh 1 DLRG Guetersloh 1:20.08
3 Loughborough Students LC 1 Loughborough Students LC 1:20.00
4 RB Echt 1 RB Echt 1:18.00
5 Accademia di Salvamento 1 Accademia di Salvamento 1:20.00
6 RB Gouda 1 RB Gouda 1:20.00
7 DLRG Berlin 2 DLRG Berlin 1:20.43
8 RB Echt J1 RB Echt 1:22.00
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Event 12, Men, 4 x 25m Manikin Relay

Heat 6 of 7
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RB Dordrecht 1

DLRG Schwerte 1

NT Nederland 1

Hong Kong LifeSaving Society 1
NT France 2

Rescue Abruzzo 1

In Sport Rane Rosse 1

Rctal 1

Heat 7 of 7

1
2

DLRG Schlol? Holte-Stukenbrock 1
DLRG Nordrhein 1

3 Team ltaly 2

4 Asd Gorizia Nuoto 1

5 Team ltaly 1

6 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1

7
8

Pole France 1
NT France 1

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Schwerte

NT Nederland

Hong Kong LifeSaving Society
NT France

Rescue Abruzzo

In Sport Rane Rosse

Rctal

DLRG Schloss Holte-Stukenbrock
DLRG Nordrhein

Team Italy

Asd Gorizia Nuoto

Team Italy

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Pole France

NT France

1:16.90
1:15.32
1:15.00
1:14.89
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.55

1:12.00
1:11.11
1:09.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:12.00
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